
Livingston Leap 5K

Livingston KY

First Name Last Name Gender Age Time
1 Anthony Hidalgo M 17 17.20
2 Brandon Gayheart M 46 18.17
3 Mike Simpson M 33 19.08
4 Eli Haddiz M 24 21.20
5 Tim Burdett M 48 22.10
6 Harper Smith M 58 23.06
7 Makenna Gayheart F 16 23.39
8 Logan Rogers M 8 23.46
9 Alyna Haodge F 12 23.50

10 Willis Coffey M 54 24.06
11 Christopher Ardery M 48 25.19
12 Jerad Allen M 36 25.26
13 Fred Hampton M 38 25.27
14 Morgan Bottoms M 56 26.27
15 Daryl Simpson M 72 26.34
16 Rebecca Chaney F 62 26.42
17 Hope Renfro F 43 27.47
18 Twila Burdette F 47 28.50
19 Martha Allen F 37 29.07
20 Madison York F 12 29.30
21 Josh Bray M 34 29.35
22 Tricia Beth Nelson F 33 30.25
23 Aaden Richard M 10 31.34
24 Daniel Dobbs M 34 31.49
25 Amanda Lewis F 39 32.12
26 James Bullen M 57 32.32
27 William Haney M 72 32.35
28 Jon Martin M 43 32.42
29 Barbara Mullins F 48 32.47
30 Carol Winstead F 49 32.48
31 Sheyla Felts F 51 33.24
32 Liam Mitchell M 7 33.57
33 Tammy Bailey F 53 34.08.39
34 Regina Elam F 50 34.08.70
35 Hannah Lewis F 16 34.34
36 Matthew Bray M 31 34.38
37 Chelsen Larkey F 36 34.54
38 Audy Faulkner M 81 35.10
39 Elizabeth Main F 68 36.20 W
40 Jacob Dobbs M 9 37.19
41 Ambrose Wilson M 68 37.42 W
42 Carrie Mullins F 47 37.43
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43 Trevor Hemsley M 53 38.16
44 Walter Norris M 66 38.45 W
45 Kathy Noble F 56 39.14
46 Trapper Bray M 7 39.41
47 Gus Akin M 7 39.51
48 Angela McClure F 47 40.33
49 Kristin Miracle F 45 40.58
50 Monica Martin F 46 41.57 W
51 Danielle Reams F 31 42.00
52 Cheryl McCLure F 57 42.09
53 Terry Lewis M 39 42.15
54 May Arnold F 60 42.27
55 Emiliy Sanders F 37 42.47 W
56 Eldon Baker M 76 43.00
57 Caitlyn Kirby F 12 43.06
58 Cassie Bottoms F 64 44.22
59 Richard Lukas M 8 46.09
60 Marian Richard F 8 46.10
61 Jones Hiatt M 79 46.41
62 Ellie Riley F 17 46.56
63 Jerry Cox M 75 47.00
64 Leo McMillen M 82 47.06
65 Sherry Baker F 48 47.15 W
66 Ramona Hiatt F 76 47.22
67 Vicki Cox F 72 47.59 W
68 Ann Abney F 69 48.00 W
69 Morgan Bray F 30 49.06 W
70 Tammy Bray F 60 49.07 W
71 Ricky Bray M 59 49.09 W
72 Brian Bailey M 49 49.38 W
73 Ursula Richard F 69 50.43 W
74 Michelle Robinson F 40 50.57 W
75 Jessica Coates F 35 50.57.54 W
76 Tracy King F 39 52.25
77 Alivia Kirby F 13 52.26
78 Christy Fletcher F 58 52.31 W
79 Renee McClure F 39 52.34 W
80 Bob Stone M 45 52.44 W
81 Rachel Denney F 32 52.44.27 W
82 Wendy Sowder F 46 52.57.10 W
83 Tiffany Hayes F 24 52.57.54 W
84 Adrian Valadez M 7 52.58 W
85 Kerri Mays F 30 53.35 W
86 Candie Webb F 39 53.36 W
87 Mary Pollard F 59 54.41.17 W
88 Peggy Akin F 42 54.41.52
89 Scott Akin M 40 54.46



90 Apryl Kirby F 38 54.48
91 Annette Lawrence F 55 54.57 W
92 Barbara DeChambeau F 54 56.14 W
93 Bobby Amburgey M 50 56.14.90 W

AGE GROUP WINNERS

Male Female

Overall Male Overall Female
1 Anthony Hidalgo 1 Makenna Gayheart

Fastest Walkers Fastest Walkers
1 Ambrose Wilson 1 Elizabeth Main
2 Walter Norris 2 Monica Martin
3 Ricky Bray 3 Emily Sanders

12-Under 12-Under
1 Logan Rogers 1 Alyssa Hodge
2 Aiden Richard 2 Madison York
3 Liam Mitchell 3 Cailyn Kirby

18-24 13-17
1 Eli Haddix 1 Hannah Lewis

2 Ellie Riley
30-34 3 Alivia Kirby
1 Mike Simpson
2 Josh Bray 18-24
3 Daniel Dobbs 1 Tiffany Hayes

35-39 30-34
1 Jerad Allen 1 Tricia Beth Nelson
2 Fred Hampton 2 Danielle Reams
3 Terry Lewis 3 Rachel Denney

40-44 35-39
1 Jon Martin 1 Martha Allen
2 Scott Atkin 2 Amanda Lewis

3 Chelsen Larkey
45-49
1 Brandon Gayheart 40-44
2 Tim Burdett 1 Hope Renfro
3 Christopher Ardery 2 Michelle Robinson

3 Peggy Atkin



50-54
1 Willis Coffey 45-49
2 Trevor Hemsley 1 Twila Burdette
3 Bobby Amburgey 2 Barbara Mullins

3 Carol Winstead
55-59
1 Harper Smith 50-54
2 Morgan Bottoms 1 Sheyla Felts
3 James Bullen 2 Tammy Bailey

3 Regina Elam
70-74
1 Daryl Simpson 55-59
2 William Haney 1 Kathy Noble

2 Cheryl McClure
75-79 3 Christy Fletcher
1 Eldon Baker
2 Jones Hiatt 60-64
3 Jerry Cox 1 Rebecca Chaney

2 May Arnold
80+ 3 Cassie Bottoms
1 Audy Faulkner
2 Leo McMillen 65-69

1 Ursula Richard

75-79
1 Ramona Hiatt
2 Vicki Cox
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